[IT Jodhpur Gate Cutoff 2025

Program

Computer Science &
Engineering

Artificial Intelligence

Cyber Physical Systems

Sensors & Internet of Things

Bioscience & Bioengineering

Environmental Engineering

Metallurgical & Materials

Engineering

Thermo Fluids Engineering

Advanced Manufacturing &
Design

Data & Computational Sciences

GEN

662

710

~500 (approx)

~500

~530-550

~550

~499

~560

~597

less reported | round-wise
data varies

OoBC

591

SC

504

468

~380

~225

~300

~347

~294

~339

~283

ST

EWS

587

~632

~528

~433

~499

~567



	IIT Jodhpur Gate Cutoff 2025 

