

IIT Jodhpur Gate Cutoff 2025

Program	GEN	OBC	SC	ST	EWS
Computer Science & Engineering	662	591	504	–	587
Artificial Intelligence	710	–	468	–	–
Cyber Physical Systems	~500 (approx)	~45 0	~380	–	~ –
Sensors & Internet of Things	~500	~45 0	~225 +	–	~632
Bioscience & Bioengineering	~530–550	~49 0	~300	–	–
Environmental Engineering	~550	~51 0	~347	~41 0	~528
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	~499	~311	~294	–	~433
Thermo Fluids Engineering	~560	~54 9	~339	–	~499
Advanced Manufacturing & Design	~597	~52 4	~283	–	~567
Data & Computational Sciences	<i>less reported / round-wise data varies</i>				